WE LOVED QUALITY & DELIVERY
UHP BEND FITTING
16
STANDARD FITTINGS
JOINT FITTINGS
UHP BEND FITTING  INDEX
MULTI-HEADER TEE
SPECIAL CLEAN SPOOL HEADER ASSEMBLYJOINT MULTI- HEADER TEE

PIPE FLANGE29
18
 Ordering Examples
S6T4EB-B W4SP50A25ART-AP W6P25AHEB-MP
TYPE SEAMLESS WELDED WELDED
MATERIAL 316L SUS304 SUS316L
TUBE / PIPE TUBE PIPE PIPE
SIZE 1/4” 50A * 25A 25A
PRODUCT ELBOW REDUCING TEE 45° ELBOW
INNER SURFACE LEVEL BA AP MP
HOW TO ORDER BEND FITTINGS
DWC Fitting
 Bend Fittings Part No.
TYPE
S SEAMLESS
W WELDED
MATERIAL
6 316L
4S 304
TUBE TYPE
T TUBE
P PIPE
SIZE
4 1/4"
6 3/8"
8 1/2"
12 3/4"
16 1"
20 1 1/4"
24 1 1/2"
32 2"
40 2 1/2"
48 3"
64 4"
XXXA PIPE SIZE
PRODUCT
EB 90° LONG ELBOW
SEB 90° SHORT ELBOW
HEB 45° LONG ELBOW
ET EQUAL TEE
ST SHORT TEE
RT REDUCING TEE
RC CONCENTRIC REDUCER
RE ECCENTRIC REDUCER
CP CAP
RC CAP REDUCER
JTM JOINT TEE (MALE)
JTF JOINT TEE (FEMALE)
JRM JOINT CAP REDUCER (MALE)
JRF JOINT CAP REDUCER (FEMALE)
JCM JOINT CAP (MALE)
JCF JOINT CAP (FEMALE)
TG TEFLON GASKET
PF PIPE FLANGE
RFF RF FLANGE
BLF BLIND FLANGE
LAJ LAP JOINT
MHT MULTI-HEADER TEE
MJT MULTI-HEADER JOINT TEE
CLE COAXIAL 90° LEBOW
CHE COAXIAL 45° ELBOW
CRC COAXIAL REDUCER
CET COAXIAL EQUAL TEE
CRT COAXIAL REDUCING TEE
SS STOP SPACER
CHT COAXIAL HALF TUBE
COT COAXIAL OVER TUBE
AP AP
MP MP
BA BA
EP EP
UHP BEND FITTING  HOW TO ORDER BEND FITTINGS / TUBE SIZE & PIPE SIZE
W 4S P 25A LE AP
19
TUBE SIZE & PIPE SIZE
 TUBE SIZE (INCH-SIZE)
Normal Tube
Outside Diameter at End  Wall Thickness at End Straight End Length Thinning Length